
2019 Sabinal ISD Football Schedules
HIGH SCHOOL

Fri., Aug. 16...................................SA CHRISTIAN (7:00)
Thurs., Aug. 22........................................at Natalia (6:00)
Sat., Aug. 31..................................................at D’Hanis
Fri., Sept. 6............................................ at Rocksprings
Fri., Sept. 13......................... SCHERTZ JOHN PAUL II
Fri., Sept. 20................................................ LA PRYOR
Fri., Sept. 27................................................at Charlotte
Fri., Oct. 4.............................................................. open
Fri., Oct. 11............................. JUNCTION (Homecoming) •
Fri., Oct. 18...................................................at Harper •
Fri., Oct. 25...............................................BRACKETT •
Fri., Nov. 1...........................................at Center Point •
Fri., Nov. 8.................................. MASON (Parents’ Night) •

HOME GAMES IN CAPS.................. Head Coach: Robert Goebel
• District 14-AA-I contest...............................Scrimmages in italics

Games begin at 7:30 pm, except where noted

JUNIOR HIGH
Thurs., Sept. 12................................................................ D’HANIS
Thurs., Sept. 19.............................................................at La Pryor
Thurs., Sept. 26.........................................................CHARLOTTE
Thurs., Oct. 3...........................................................................open
Thurs., Oct. 10............................................................... at Junction
Thurs., Oct. 17..................................................................HARPER
Thurs., Oct. 24............................................................... at Brackett
Thurs., Oct. 31......................................................CENTER POINT
Thurs., Nov. 7...................................................................at Mason

JH games begin at 5:30.


